
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

48 

22 

23 

18 

7 

96 

5 

95 

94 

32 

Name 

James Egozi 

Jeremy Fletcher 

Santi Trisini 

Anderson Leonard 

Nikita Johnson 

Lucas Rodriguez 

Granger Perra 

Elio Giovane 

Manuel Gonzalez 

Arti Flores 

Class 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Diff 

4.455 

7.960 

8.297 

22.679 

16.567 

23.812 

28.606 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:09.900 

9:14.355 

9:17.860 

9:18.197 

9:32.579 

9:26.467 

9:33.712 

9:38.506 

9:17.061 

9:23.002 

Best Tm 

41.141 

41.080 

41.629 

41.443 

42.555 

41.423 

42.383 

41.378 

44.302 

42.472 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.455 

Avg. Speed 

53.191 

Best Lap Tm 

41.080 

Best Speed 

54.771 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jeremy Fletcher 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ROK CUP USA 

2015 ROK Cup USA Round 4 
02 Micro  

Rok Micro Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:35:31 

Jacksonvile 0.625 miles 

08/16/15 10:49 


